Luminus Devices, Inc. · 1145 Sonora Court · Sunnyvale, CA 94086 USA
T 408-708-7000 ·  F 408-245-2546 ·  www.luminus.com
Limited Warranty
Effective Date:  1 March 2019
Product:  LUMINUS COB LED Packages Matched with CUVEE SYSTEMS Drivers
Luminus Devices, Inc. (“LDI”) warrants that LUMINUS chip on board (“COB”) light emitting diode (“LED”) packages
properly matched with CUVEE SYSTEMS drivers (collectively the “Product” listed in the table below) sold by LDI shall be
free from defects in material and workmanship and will materially conform to the applicable LDI published specifications

Wattage
(W)
Current
(mA)
Nominal
Voltage
(V)
Compatible
Dim-to-
Warm
Dynamic
COBs
Compatible Gen 4 COBs
KAW-6E18IAD/R Rectangular 6 180 36 n/a CXM-6, CIM-9
KAW-6E35IAD/R Rectangular 6 350 18 CDM-6 18V CXM-6
KAW-10E28IAD/R Rectangular 10 280 36 CDM-9 CXM-6, CIM-9, CLM-9
KAW-12E35IAD/R Rectangular 12 350 36 CDM-9 CIM-9, CLM-9, CXM-9
KAW-18E50ITD/R Rectangular 18 500 36 CDM-14 CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
KAW-24E70ITD/R Rectangular 24 700 36 CDM-18 CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
KCB-10E28IAD/R Circular 10 280 36 CDM-9 CXM-6, CIM-9, CLM-9
KCB-12E35IAD/R Circular 12 350 36 CDM-9 CIM-9 CLM-9 CXM-9
KCB-22E60ITD/R Circular 18 600 36 CDM-14 CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
KCB-24E10ITD/R Circular 24 700 36 CDM-18 CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DR8-ELT015/1-CC350-42 Rectangular 15 350  30-42 CDM-9  CIM-9, CLM-9, CXM-9
DR8-ELT023/1-CC540-42 Rectangular  23 540  30-42 CDM-14  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DR8-ETE030/1-CC500-42 Rectangular  30 500  50-60 CDM-14  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DR8-ELT030/1-CC700-42 Rectangular  30 700  30-42 CDM-18  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DR8-ETE042/1-CC1K0-42 Rectangular  42 1000  30-42 CDM-18  CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DIT-END017/1-PC450-38 In-Track 17 275-450  30-38 n/a  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DIT-END017/1-PC450-38-CW In-Track 17 275-450  30-38 n/a  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DIT-END017/1-PC450-38-CG In-Track 17 275-450  30-38 n/a  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DIT-END030/1-PC800-38 In-Track 30 450-800  30-38 n/a  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DIT-END030/1-PC800-38-CW In-Track 30 450-800  30-38 n/a  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DIT-END030/1-PC800-38-CG In-Track 30 450-800  30-38 n/a  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DIT-END040/1-PC1K1-38 In-Track 40 900-1050  30-38 n/a  CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DIT-END040/1-PC1K1-38-CW In-Track 40 900-1050  30-38 n/a  CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DIT-END040/1-PC1K1-38-CG In-Track 40 900-1050  30-38 n/a  CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DRP-END017/1-PC450-38 Rectangular  17 275-450  30-38 n/a  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DRP-END030/1-PC800-38 Rectangular  30 450-800  30-38 n/a  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DRP-END040/1-PC1K1-38 Rectangular  40 900-1050  30-38 n/a  CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DSP-END017/1-PC450-38 Square 17 275-450  30-38 n/a  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DSP-END030/1-PC800-38 Square 30 450-800  30-38 n/a  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DCP-END017/1-PC450-38 Round 17 275-450  30-38 n/a  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DCP-END030/1-PC800-38 Round 30 450-800  30-38 n/a  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DRW-A4D015/1-CC350-42 Rectangular  15 350  30-42 CDM-9  CIM-9, CLM-9, CXM-9
DRW-A4D021/1-CC500-42 Rectangular  21 500  30-42 CDM-14  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DRW-A4D030/1-CC700-42 Rectangular  30 700  50-60 CDM-18  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
DRW-A4D015/1-CC350-42-BF Rectangular/Metal  15 350  30-42 CDM-9  CIM-9, CLM-9, CXM-9
DRW-A4D021/1-CC500-42-BF Rectangular/Metal  21 500  30-42 CDM-14  CLM-9, CXM-9, CXM-11, CIM-14, CLM-14
DRW-A4D030/1-CC700-42-BF Rectangular/Metal  30 700  30-42 CDM-18  CXM-9, CXM-11 , CIM-14, CLM-14, CXM-14
SDW-AOD1K4/2-ZZ-M   US Form Factor N/A N/A 0/1-10 CTM-X up to max If and Tj per CTM datasheet
DMR-AOD038/2-PC1K1-42 Rectangular 9-42 150-1050 12-42 CTM-X up to max If and Tj per CTM datasheet
* * *